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RE R EFHEE(2023/24 2 5)

Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

b B/ HE
Session District

2 M85 E+) S50iEE

2%
School

Scan to Book

MAY 2025

Date

Time

BE
Southern

Ea%igps
St. Peter's Secondary School

5A58 (E4E)
5 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

BRE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BERR
Lai Chack Middle School

5868 (EMR)
6 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

el
Kowloon City

REBARENS
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5898 (E#Z)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

FK
Sham Shui Po

Eme® EERIER
Holy Trinity College

58118 (EXm)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

EAA
Wong Tai Sin

RERAEREPR
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

itE
North

58128 (E#R)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

C bkmmMAnSE
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

5A128 (EME)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

BF
Wanchai

ENEBERDS
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

58138 (E#75)
13 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BER
Hong Kong East

FRREWBR
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

58168 (BMZ)
16 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

Ry
Kwun Tong

EEPR
Sing Yin Secondary School

58178 (B#=Z)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

B
Sha Tin

RE=REREFPL
TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

58188 (EXm)
18 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

BR
Sai Kung

EEREEFEREPS
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (EM75)
20 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

Cs]
Tuen Mun

IRERIL g B RS
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

58238 (B#Z)
23 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

FTER
Yuen Long

BENSRERTNMERDS

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

5H24H8 (281=)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

s
Islands

REXEHBR
Tung Chung Catholic School

58258 (EXAm)
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

hHEE
Central & Western

DA R
St. Louis School

5A278 (BHR)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

B
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

EREFB NP
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

54278 (E8)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

Kif

KWEIE DB (HMNE)

5A308 (288Z)

Tai Po Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove) 13:30:17:30

Y] R @ GFAR B
Tsuen Wan Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood

30 May (Tuesday)

58318 (281=)
31 May (Wednesday)

RENFAMEFETHIRNEEDN MFHE) SEHERSRE MMM (K916 o) W MEAEy FOSLFEM - AMS ST SR IEIAEE I RGN - SHRWEMAN httos://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.htm
S hitps://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.htmi

13:30-17:30

MEATH TEAE FORRSERMBER
Parents may at any time register for “iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "'iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart™

self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html

For "iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.htm!
LY/ +
g =7
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

School

[(2023/2425)

B#
Date

T%%E’f‘]

Scan to Book

Time

55

2 Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PEEESHERRPS
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6818 (EXm)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

Rk

49 Sham Shui Po

HEXEPR
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6A2H (EME)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

hkl

= Kowloon City

[&3 Uit
Oblate Primary School

6838 (BHX)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BRE

2% Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

SHER X BB (7EEkE)
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6H6H (BMZ)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

23 Hong Kong East

Canossa College

6H9B (211F)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

Llp ]

= Tuen Mun

RRRETWPR
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

6A108 (BHA7R)
10 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

A

25
Wong Tai Sin

AWK EH )R
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

68138 (E#Z)
13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

26
Kwun Tong

BEBE-DR
Ning Po No.2 College

6A158 (£15m)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

& Islands

BeENTEPRSETE NS
Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

68168 (2MH)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

ItE

Z8 North

BRADS
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

68208 (BHiZ)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

BR

29 Sai Kung

RRXEHNB
King Lam Catholic Primary School

6H208 (M=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

PHEE

39 Central & Western

PHEEERTSRBHK
C&W District St.Anthony's School

64218 (E18=)
21 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

K

21 Tai Po

MERHPR
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

6H248 (BMR)
24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

32 Tsuen Wan

BEGSHFPR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

68248 (EM)
24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

83 Southern

2as@axER B
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

68278 (EM=)
27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

BF

3% Wanchai

RE=RFHBELIPE
TWGHs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

6A28H8 (BMA=)
28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

b2

33 Sha Tin

BRuEE)2
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

68298 (EH#3m)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

JTEA
Yuen Long

REFAIMBETHRNSEN (EAE) BB S LR (?(?11501.§m’.!5) i rE?‘l!ﬂ FORRFR o 7R EBH AR BRI IR{I695
A% https://www.iamsm:
Parents may at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "iAM Smart" self-s reglslvahon kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. For detailed locations and opening hours of *

WMATHR (EHE) FOBRSARMREN

HEEREEVEMESREELK
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

ov.hk/tc/reg.html

self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html|
For "'iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html

%07‘3—@

AM Smart”

g7 UH

¥R B R BRI BE Y »

68298 (£#Am)
29 June (Thursday)

HHRWEAR hitosi//w

13:30-17:30

gowhk/tc/reg_location.html

'iAM Smart"
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